

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12 SECTION III
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4721-4723/2008

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS AND CENTRAL EXCISE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. JYOTI LIMITED AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 4/2008[PART HEARD BY HON. M.R. SHAH AND
HON. B.V. NAGARATHNA, JJ.])

WITH

C.A. No. 2931/2015 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8699/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8698/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8685/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8686/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8688/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8690/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8692/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8693/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8695/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8696/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8697/2013 (III)

Date : 26-04-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Parties:

Ms. Madhvi Divan, ASG
Mr. A.K.Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.
Mr. Vatsal Joshi Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Purushottam Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR
Mr. Ashish Madaan, Adv.
Mr. Amritesh Raj, Adv.

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR
Mrs. Yamunah Nachiar, Adv.
Ms. Bhanu Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR

Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Ms. Samten Doma, Adv.

Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.
Mrs. Pragya Baghel, AOR
Mr. Sourabh Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR.
Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv.
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.

Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Sheena Taqui, Adv.
Mr. Dhvanit Chopra, Adv.
Ms. Akansha Saini, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Vinayak Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

Mr. V. Lakshmikumaran, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Mounica Kasturi, Adv.
Ms. Purvi Asati, ADV.
Ms. Charanya Lakshmikumaran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.07.2022.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
BRANCH OFFICER